ATTN: End of League Banquet will be held on Sat. Sept. 10" at VFW 2:00pm

Also- We are already signing up for Fall/Winter League at ACE. Please stop by or Call for

more info. Thanks!

Tuesday League - 8/23/2016 (Week 16)

Rankings
Place | TN# Team Name Won |[Lost
1 38347 |Poe's Aces 76| 29
2 38350 |Abel's Team 60| 45
3 38349 |Super High Hoes 55| 50
4 38346 |Rack N Roll 50| 55
5 38348 |Met-Pro Inc. 50| 55
6 38353 |Pool and Party 46| 59
7 38351 |4 Balls and a Rack| 43| 62
8 38352 |Chalk Em Up 40| 65
Season High Power Avg**
1 Gerardot, Phil * 4.97
2 Chavira, Abel 1.94
3 Chavira, Vincent 1.50
4 Hansen, Dennis 1.46
5 Birkhold, Cole 0.96
6 Reinhart, Steve 0.92
7 McLaughlin, Tim 0.62
8 Rose, Lee 0.54
9 Strack, Cole 0.46
10 |Zamora, Freddy 0.11
Season High Wins
1 Gerardot, Phil * 80
2 Chavira, Vincent 59
3 Chavira, Abel 57
4 McLaughlin, Tim 53
5 Reinhart, Steve 53
6 Rose, Lee 51
7 Hansen, Dennis 50
8 Birkhold, Cole 50
9 Zamora, Freddy 43
10 Brown, Tim 42
Season High Win-Zips
1 Gerardot, Phil * 7
2 Hansen, Dennis 3
3 Brown, Tim 2
4 Chavis, David 2
5 Reinhart, Steve 1
6 Twenge, Dan 1
7 Cristofolini, Jimmy 1
8 Chavira, Vincent 1
9 Chavira, Abel 1
10 Heimann, Steve 1

GW - Games Won

Win %
72.38%
57.14%
52.38%
47.62%
47.62%
43.81%
40.95%
38.10%

Total
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120
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Gerardot, Phil *
Chavira, Vincent
Chavira, Abel
Rose, Lee
McLaughlin, Tim
Reinhart, Steve
Birkhold, Cole
Hansen, Dennis

Cristofolini, Jimmy

Zamora, Freddy
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O O N|loO U~ W NP

[
o

Gerardot, Phil *

Chavira, Vincent
Heimann, Steve

Brown, Tim
Birkhold, Cole
Hoag, Jerry

McLaughlin, Tim

Reinhart, Steve

Zamora, Freddy

Twenge, Dan

Season High
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Gerardot, Phil *
Hansen, Dennis
Stoffer, Tim
Heimann, Steve
Strack, Cole

Cristofolini, Jimmy

Reinhart, Steve

GP - Games Played
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Last Match
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Points
863
761
755
721
714
712
692
689
662
641

Consecutive Wins
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10

o|~N|~N| N[~ o o©

RO

RiRr RrIR[RINN

10
12
8

12

GW |GP | Pts. HPts |Won |Lost |GW |Pts. HPts
10147
139
152
129
8(135
6(129
6(127
156

147
139
152
147
141
129
127
162
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Gerardot, Phil *
Chavira, Vincent
Chavira, Abel
Birkhold, Cole
Hansen, Dennis
Rose, Lee
McLaughlin, Tim
Reinhart, Steve
Strack, Cole
Zamora, Freddy

Season High
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Gerardot, Phil *
Chavira, Vincent
McLaughlin, Tim
Twenge, Dan
Hansen, Dennis
Brown, Tim
Heimann, Steve

Season High

o|la|lh|lwW|N|R

Gerardot, Phil *
McLaughlin, Tim
Rose, Lee
Heimann, Steve
Stovall, Aaron
Savieo, Maryann

* - Current Streak

Avg**
9.59
8.46
8.39
8.24
8.20
8.01
7.93
7.91
7.88
7.63

Sweeps

RiRr P RPRr[NN

GB on Break

PR P wlw s


http://www.league-central.com

** - Player must have played at least 75.0% of games possible.



